Moagudpukaumm

CHEVROLET MALIBU

(V300) 2.4

CHEVROLET MALIBU

(V300) 2.0 D

OPEL INSIGNIA 2.0 E85

Turbo

OPEL INSIGNIA 1.4

OPEL INSIGNIA 2.0
Turbo 4x4

OPEL INSIGNIA 2.0
Biturbo CDTI

OPEL INSIGNIA 2.0
Biturbo CDTI 4x4

OPEL INSIGNIA 2.0
CDTI

OPEL INSIGNIA 2.0
CDTI

OPEL INSIGNIA 1.6

OPEL INSIGNIA 1.8

[lon

01.2012 - .

04.2012 - .

09.2010 - .

04.2011 - .

09.2011 - .

01.2012 - .

01.2012 - .

07.2013 - .

07.2013 - .

07.2008 - .

07.2008 - .

[Buratenb

2.4 6eH3VH

2.0 D Aunsenb

2.0 E85 Turbo
arnacTu4yHoe
TOMNMBO

1.4 6eH3VH

2.0 Turbo 4x4
OeH3nH

2.0 Biturbo
CDTI Onsenb

2.0 Biturbo
CDTI 4x4
[nzenb

2.0 CDTI
[nzenb

2.0 CDTI
[unzenb

1.6 6eH3VH

1.8 6eH3uH

Nn.c.
(kB)

167
(123)

160
(118)

220
(162)

140
(103)

250
(184)

195
(143)

195
(143)

140
(103)

163
(120)

116
(85)

140
(103)

Bug
cbopku

cefaH

cefaH

HaknoHHas
3aHasd
4yacTb

HaknoHHas
3aHasd
4yacTb

HaknoHHas
3aHasd
4yacTb

HaknoHHas
3aHas
4yacTb

HaknoHHas
3aHasd
4yacTb

HaknoHHas
3aHasd
4yacTb

HaknoHHas
3aHasd
4yacTb

HaknoHHas
3aHasd
4yacTb

HaknoHHas
3aHas



OPEL INSIGNIA 2.0
Turbo

OPEL INSIGNIA 2.0
CDTI

OPEL INSIGNIA 2.0
CDTI

OPEL INSIGNIA 2.0
CDTI

OPEL INSIGNIA 2.0
CDTI 4x4

OPEL INSIGNIA 2.0
Biturbo CDTI

OPEL INSIGNIA 1.6
Turbo

OPEL INSIGNIA 2.0
Turbo 4x4

OPEL INSIGNIA 2.0
Biturbo CDTI 4x4

OPEL INSIGNIA 2.0
CDTI 4x4

OPEL INSIGNIA 1.4 LPG

07.2008 - .

07.2008 - .

07.2008 - .

07.2008 - .

07.2013 - .

07.2008 - .

07.2008 - .

07.2008 - .

05.2009 - .

06.2010 - .

07.2012 - .

2.0 Turbo
OEeH3VH

2.0 CDTI
[unzenb

2.0 CDTI
[nsenb

2.0 CDTI
[nzenb

2.0 CDTI 4x4
[nzenb

2.0 Biturbo
CDTI Ousenb

1.6 Turbo
OEeH3VH

2.0 Turbo 4x4
OeH3nH

2.0 Biturbo
CDTI 4x4
[unzenb

2.0 CDTI 4x4
[nzenb

1.4 LPG

220
(162)

110
(81)

131
(96)

160
(118)

163
(120)

190
(140)

180
(132)

220
(162)

190
(140)

160
(118)

140

4acCTb

HaknoHHas
3aHasd
4yacTb

HaknoHHas
3aHasd
4yacTb

HaknoHHas
3aHasd
4yacTb

HaknoHHas
3aHasd
4yacTb

HaknoHHas
3aHasd
4yacTb

HaknoHHas
3aHas
4yacTb

HaknoHHas
3aHasd
4yacTb

HaknoHHas
3aHasd
4yacTb

HaknoHHas
3aHasd
4yacTb

HaknoHHas
3aHasd

4acCTb

HaKJITOHHasA



OPEL INSIGNIA 1.6 SIDI

OPEL INSIGNIA 2.0
CDTI

OPEL INSIGNIA 2.0
CDTI

OPEL INSIGNIA 2.0
CDTI 4x4

OPEL INSIGNIA cenaH
2.0 Turbo E85

OPEL INSIGNIA cepaH
1.4

OPEL INSIGNIA cepgaH
2.0 Turbo 4x4

OPEL INSIGNIA cepgaH
2.0 Biturbo CDTI

OPEL INSIGNIA cenaH
2.0 Biturbo CDTI 4x4

OPEL INSIGNIA cepaH
2.0 CDTI

OPEL INSIGNIA cepaH
2.0 CDTI

OPEL INSIGNIA cepaH

03.2013 - .

03.2012 - .

11.2014 - .

11.2014 - .

07.2008 - .

04.2011 - .

09.2011 - .

01.2012 - .

01.2012 - .

07.2013 - .

07.2013 - .

07.2008 - .

BeH3sunH/aBTOras
(Ipg)

1.6 SIDI
OEeH3VH

2.0 CDTI
[nzenb

2.0 CDTI
[nsenb

2.0 CDTI 4x4
[nzenb

2.0 Turbo E85
anacTu4yHoe
TONSMBO

1.4 6eH3VH

2.0 Turbo 4x4
OeH3nH

2.0 Biturbo
CDTI Ousenb

2.0 Biturbo
CDTI 4x4
[nsenb

2.0 CDTI
[nzenb

2.0 CDTI
[nzenb

1.6 6eH3VH

(103)

170
(125)

120
(88)

170
(125)

170
(125)

220
(162)

140
(103)

250
(184)

195
(143)

195
(143)

140
(103)

163
(120)

116

3aHasd
4yacTb

HaknoHHas
3aHasd
4yacTb

HaknoHHas
3aHasd
4yacTb

HaknoHHas
3aHasd
4yacTb

HaknoHHas
3aHasd
4yacTb

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH



1.6

OPEL INSIGNIA cepaH
1.8

OPEL INSIGNIA cepgaH
2.0 Turbo

OPEL INSIGNIA cepaH
2.0 CDTI

OPEL INSIGNIA cepaH
2.0 CDTI

OPEL INSIGNIA cepaH
2.0 CDTI

OPEL INSIGNIA cepaH
2.0 Biturbo CDTI

OPEL INSIGNIA cepaH
2.0 Turbo 4x4

OPEL INSIGNIA cepgaH
1.6 Turbo

OPEL INSIGNIA cenaH
2.0 Biturbo CDTI 4x4

OPEL INSIGNIA cepaH
2.0 CDTI 4x4

OPEL INSIGNIA cepaH
2.0 CDTI 4x4

OPEL INSIGNIA cepaH
1.4 LPG

OPEL INSIGNIA cepaH
1.6 SIDI

07.2008 - .

07.2008 - .

07.2008 - .

07.2008 - .

07.2008 - .

07.2008 - .

07.2008 - .

01.2009 - .

07.2008 - .

07.2013 - .

06.2010 - .

07.2012 - .

03.2013 - .

1.8 6eH3uH

2.0 Turbo
OEeH3VH

2.0 CDTI
[nzenb

2.0 CDTI
[nzenb

2.0 CDTI
[nsenb

2.0 Biturbo
CDTI Ousenb

2.0 Turbo 4x4
OeH3nH

1.6 Turbo
OEeH3VH

2.0 Biturbo
CDTI 4x4
[nzenb

2.0 CDTI 4x4
[nzenb

2.0 CDTI 4x4
[unzenb

1.4 LPG
BeH3snH/aBTOras

(Ipg)

1.6 SIDI
OEeH3VH

(89)

140
(103)

220
(162)

110
(81)

131
(96)

160
(118)

190
(140)

220
(162)

180
(132)

190
(140)

163
(120)

160
(118)

140
(103)

170
(125)

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH



OPEL INSIGNIA cepaH
2.0 CDTI

OPEL INSIGNIA cepaH
2.0 CDTI 4x4

OPEL INSIGNIA cepaH
2.0 CDTI

OPEL INSIGNIA
yHuBepcan 2.0 E85
Turbo

OPEL INSIGNIA
yHusepcan 2.0 Turbo 4x4

OPEL INSIGNIA
yHuBepcan 1.4

OPEL INSIGNIA
yHusepcan 2.0 Biturbo
CDTI 4x4

OPEL INSIGNIA
yHusepcan 2.0 Biturbo
CDTI

OPEL INSIGNIA
yHusepcan 2.0 CDTI 4x4

OPEL INSIGNIA
yHusepcan 2.0 CDTI

OPEL INSIGNIA
yHusepcan 2.0 CDTI

OPEL INSIGNIA
yHuBepcan 1.6

OPEL INSIGNIA
yHuBepcan 1.8

OPEL INSIGNIA

03.2012 - .

11.2014 - .

11.2014 - .

09.2010 - .

09.2011 - .

09.2011 - .

01.2012 - .

01.2012 - .

07.2013 - .

07.2013 - .

07.2013 - .

07.2008 - .

07.2008 - .

07.2008 - .

2.0 CDTI
[nsenb

2.0 CDTI 4x4
[nsenb

2.0 CDTI
[nzenb

2.0 E85 Turbo
arnacTu4yHoe
TOMMMBO

2.0 Turbo 4x4
OeH3nH

1.4 6eH3VH

2.0 Biturbo
CDTI 4x4
[nzenb

2.0 Biturbo
CDTI Ousenb

2.0 CDTI 4x4
[unzenb

2.0 CDTI
[nzenb

2.0 CDTI
[nzenb

1.6 6eH3VH

1.8 6eH3uH

2.0 Turbo

120
(88)

170
(125)

170
(125)

220
(162)

250
(184)

140
(103)

195
(143)

195
(143)

163
(120)

163
(120)

140
(103)

116
(85)

140
(103)

220

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

yHuBepcarl

yHuBepcarl

yHuBepcarl

yHuBepcarl

yHuBepcarl

yHuBepcarl

yHuBepcarl

yHuBepcarl

yHuBepcarl

yHuBepcarl

yHuBepcarl



yHusepcan 2.0 Turbo

OPEL INSIGNIA
yHusepcan 2.0 CDTI

OPEL INSIGNIA
yHusepcan 2.0 CDTI

OPEL INSIGNIA
yHusepcan 2.0 CDTI

OPEL INSIGNIA
yHuBepcan 2.0 Biturbo
CDTI

OPEL INSIGNIA
yHusepcan 2.0 Turbo 4x4

OPEL INSIGNIA
yHuBepcan 1.6 Turbo

OPEL INSIGNIA
yHusepcan 2.0 Biturbo
CDTI 4x4

OPEL INSIGNIA
yHusepcan 2.0 CDTI 4x4

OPEL INSIGNIA
yHusepcan 1.4 LPG

OPEL INSIGNIA
yHusepcan 1.6 SIDI

OPEL INSIGNIA
yHusepcan 2.0 CDTI

OPEL INSIGNIA
yHusepcan 2.0 CDTI

OPEL INSIGNIA
yHusepcan 2.0 CDTI 4x4

07.2008 - .

07.2008 - .

07.2008 - .

07.2008 - .

07.2008 - .

01.2009 - .

07.2008 - .

06.2010 - .

07.2012 - .

03.2013 - .

03.2012 - .

11.2014 - .

11.2014 - .

OeH3UH

2.0 CDTI
[nzenb

2.0 CDTI
[unzenb

2.0 CDTI
[nzenb

2.0 Biturbo
CDTI Ousenb

2.0 Turbo 4x4
OeH3nH

1.6 Turbo
OEeH3VH

2.0 Biturbo
CDTI 4x4
[nzenb

2.0 CDTI 4x4
[nsenb

1.4 LPG
BeH3snH/aBTOras

(Ipg)

1.6 SIDI
OEeH3VH

2.0 CDTI
[nzenb

2.0 CDTI
[nzenb

2.0 CDTI 4x4
[nzenb

(162)

110
(81)

131
(96)

160
(118)

190
(140)

220
(162)

180
(132)

190
(140)

160
(118)

140
(103)

170
(125)

120
(88)

170
(125)

170
(125)

yHuBepcarl

yHuBepcarl

yHuBepcarl

yHuBepcarl

yHuBepcarl

yHuBepcarl

yHuBepcarl

yHuBepcarl

yHuBepcarl

yHuBepcarl

yHuBepcarl

yHuBepcarl

yHuBepcarl



SAAB 9-5 (YS3G) 2.0
TTiD XWD

SAAB 9-5 (YS3G) 2.0
TTiD

SAAB 9-5 (YS3G) 2.0
Turbo

SAAB 9-5 (YS3G) 2.0 t
BioPower

SAAB 9-5 (YS3G) 2.0
Turbo XWD

SAAB 9-5 (YS3G) 2.0 t
BioPower XWD

SAAB 9-5 (YS3G) 2.8
Turbo V6 XWD

SAAB 9-5 (YS3G) 2.0
TiD

VAUXHALL INSIGNIA
cepaH 2.0 CDTI

VAUXHALL INSIGNIA
cepaH 2.0 CDTI 4x4

VAUXHALL INSIGNIA
cegaH 1.4

VAUXHALL INSIGNIA
cepaH 2.0 Biturbo CDTI

VAUXHALL INSIGNIA
cepnaH 2.0 Biturbo CDTI
4x4

VAUXHALL INSIGNIA
cepaH 2.0 CDTI 4x4

05.2010- 01.2012

05.2010- 01.2012

05.2010-01.2012

05.2010- 01.2012

05.2010- 01.2012

05.2010- 01.2012

05.2010- 01.2012

05.2010- 01.2012

11.2008 - .

05.2009 - .

04.2011 - .

03.2012 - .

03.2012 - .

07.2013 - .

2.0 TTiD XWD
[nsenb

2.0TTiD
[nsenb

2.0 Turbo
OEeH3VH

2.0 t BioPower
BeHaunH/aTaHoN

2.0 Turbo XWD
OeH3nH

2.0 t BioPower
XWD
BeH3uH/aTaHon

2.8 Turbo V6
XWD 06eH3unH

2.0 TiD Ounsenb

2.0 CDTI
[nsenb

2.0 CDTI 4x4
[nzenb

1.4 6eH3VH

2.0 Biturbo
CDTI Ousenb

2.0 Biturbo
CDTI 4x4
[nzenb

2.0 CDTI 4x4
[nzenb

190
(140)

190
(140)

220
(162)

220
(162)

220
(162)

220
(162)

301
(221)

160
(118)

190
(140)

190
(140)

140
(103)

195
(143)

195
(143)

163
(120)

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH



VAUXHALL INSIGNIA
cepaH 2.0 CDTI

VAUXHALL INSIGNIA
cepaH 1.6

VAUXHALL INSIGNIA
cepaH 1.8

VAUXHALL INSIGNIA
cepaH 2.0 Turbo

VAUXHALL INSIGNIA
cepaH 2.0 CDTI

VAUXHALL INSIGNIA
cepaH 2.0 CDTI

VAUXHALL INSIGNIA
cepaH 2.0 CDTI

VAUXHALL INSIGNIA
cepnaH 2.0 Turbo 4x4

VAUXHALL INSIGNIA
cepaH 1.6 Turbo

VAUXHALL INSIGNIA
cenan 2.0 CDTI 4x4

VAUXHALL INSIGNIA
cepnaH 2.0 Turbo 4x4

VAUXHALL INSIGNIA
cegan 1.4 LPG

VAUXHALL INSIGNIA
cepnaH 1.6 Turbo

VAUXHALL INSIGNIA
2.0 CDTI

07.2013 - .

07.2008 - .

07.2008 - 09.2013

07.2008 - .

07.2008 - .

07.2008 - .

07.2008 - .

07.2008 - .

01.2009 - .

07.2008 - .

09.2011 - .

07.2012 - .

07.2013 - .

07.2013 - .

2.0 CDTI
[nsenb

1.6 6eH3VH

1.8 6eH3uH

2.0 Turbo
OEeH3VH

2.0 CDTI
[unzenb

2.0 CDTI
[nzenb

2.0 CDTI
[nsenb

2.0 Turbo 4x4
OeH3nH

1.6 Turbo
OEeH3VH

2.0 CDTI 4x4
[nzenb

2.0 Turbo 4x4
OeH3nH

1.4 LPG
BeH3sunH/aBTOras

(Ipg)

1.6 Turbo
OEeH3VH

2.0 CDTI
[unzenb

163
(120)

116
(85)

140
(103)

220
(162)

110
(81)

130
(96)

160
(118)

220
(162)

180
(132)

160
(118)

250
(184)

140
(103)

170
(125)

163
(120)

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

HaknoHHas
3aHas
4yacTb



VAUXHALL INSIGNIA
2.0 CDTI

VAUXHALL INSIGNIA
2.0 CDTI 4x4

VAUXHALL INSIGNIA
1.6

VAUXHALL INSIGNIA
2.0 CDTI

VAUXHALL INSIGNIA
1.4

VAUXHALL INSIGNIA
2.0 Biturbo CDTI

VAUXHALL INSIGNIA
2.0 Biturbo CDTI 4x4

VAUXHALL INSIGNIA
2.0 CDTI 4x4

VAUXHALL INSIGNIA
2.0 CDTI

VAUXHALL INSIGNIA
1.8

VAUXHALL INSIGNIA
2.0 Turbo

10.2008 - .

05.2009 - .

07.2008 - .

07.2008 - .

04.2011 - .

03.2012 - .

03.2012 - .

07.2013 - .

07.2013 - .

07.2008 - .

07.2008 - .

2.0 CDTI
[nzenb

2.0 CDTI 4x4
[nsenb

1.6 6eH3VH

2.0 CDTI
[nzenb

1.4 6eH3VH

2.0 Biturbo
CDTI Onsenb

2.0 Biturbo
CDTI 4x4
[nzenb

2.0 CDTI 4x4
[nzenb

2.0 CDTI
[nzenb

1.8 6eH3VH

2.0 Turbo
OEeH3VH

190
(140)

190
(140)

116
(85)

110
(81)

140
(103)

195
(143)

195
(143)

163
(120)

140
(103)

140
(103)

220
(162)

HaknoHHas
3aHasd
4yacTb

HaknoHHas
3aHasd
4yacTb

HaknoHHas
3aHasd
4yacTb

HaknoHHas
3aHasd
4yacTb

HaknoHHas
3aHas
4yacTb

HaknoHHas
3aHasd
4yacTb

HaknoHHas
3aHasd
4yacTb

HaknoHHas
3aHasd
4yacTb

HaknoHHas
3aHasd
4yacTb

HaknoHHas
3aHasd
4yacTb

HaknoHHas
3aHas
4yacTb



VAUXHALL INSIGNIA
2.0 CDTI

VAUXHALL INSIGNIA
2.0 CDTI

VAUXHALL INSIGNIA
2.0 Turbo 4x4

VAUXHALL INSIGNIA
1.6 Turbo

VAUXHALL INSIGNIA
2.0 CDTI 4x4

VAUXHALL INSIGNIA
2.0 Turbo 4x4

VAUXHALL INSIGNIA
1.4 LPG

VAUXHALL INSIGNIA
1.6 Turbo

VAUXHALL INSIGNIA
2.0 CDTI

VAUXHALL INSIGNIA
2.0 CDTI

VAUXHALL INSIGNIA
2.0 CDTI 4x4

07.2008 - .

07.2008 - .

07.2008 - .

01.2009 - .

07.2008 - .

09.2011 - .

07.2012 - .

07.2013 - .

03.2012 - .

11.2014 - .

11.2014 - .

2.0 CDTI
[nzenb

2.0 CDTI
[nsenb

2.0 Turbo 4x4
OeH3nH

1.6 Turbo
OEeH3VH

2.0 CDTI 4x4
[nzenb

2.0 Turbo 4x4
OeH3nH

1.4 LPG
BeH3sunH/aBTOras

(Ipg)

1.6 Turbo
OEeH3VH

2.0 CDTI
[nzenb

2.0 CDTI
[unzenb

2.0 CDTI 4x4
[nzenb

130
(96)

160
(118)

220
(162)

180
(132)

160
(118)

250
(184)

140
(103)

170
(125)

120
(88)

170
(125)

170
(125)

HaknoHHas
3aHasd
4yacTb

HaknoHHas
3aHasd
4yacTb

HaknoHHas
3aHasd
4yacTb

HaknoHHas
3aHasd
4yacTb

HaknoHHas
3aHas
4yacTb

HaknoHHas
3aHasd
4yacTb

HaknoHHas
3aHasd
4yacTb

HaknoHHas
3aHasd
4yacTb

HaknoHHas
3aHasd
4yacTb

HaknoHHas
3aHasd
4yacTb

HaknoHHas
3aHas
4yacTb



VAUXHALL INSIGNIA
yHusepcan 2.0 CDTI

VAUXHALL INSIGNIA
yHusepcan 2.0 CDTI

VAUXHALL INSIGNIA
yHusepcan 2.0 CDTI 4x4

VAUXHALL INSIGNIA
yHuBepcan 1.6

VAUXHALL INSIGNIA
yHusepcan 2.0 CDTI

VAUXHALL INSIGNIA
yHuBepcan 1.4

VAUXHALL INSIGNIA
yHusepcan 2.0 Biturbo
CDTI

VAUXHALL INSIGNIA
yHuBepcan 2.0 Biturbo
CDTI 4x4

VAUXHALL INSIGNIA
yHusepcan 2.0 CDTI

VAUXHALL INSIGNIA
yHusepcan 2.0 CDTI 4x4

VAUXHALL INSIGNIA
yHuBepcan 1.8

VAUXHALL INSIGNIA
yHusepcan 2.0 Turbo

VAUXHALL INSIGNIA
yHusepcan 2.0 CDTI

VAUXHALL INSIGNIA
yHusepcan 2.0 CDTI

07.2013 - .

11.2008 - .

05.2009 - .

07.2008 - .

07.2008 - .

04.2011 - .

03.2012 - .

03.2012 - .

07.2013 - .

07.2013 - .

07.2008 - .

07.2008 - .

07.2008 - .

07.2008 - .

2.0 CDTI
[nsenb

2.0 CDTI
[nsenb

2.0 CDTI 4x4
[nzenb

1.6 6eH3VH

2.0 CDTI
[unzenb

1.4 6eH3VH

2.0 Biturbo
CDTI Ousenb

2.0 Biturbo
CDTI 4x4
[nzenb

2.0 CDTI
[nzenb

2.0 CDTI 4x4
[nzenb

1.8 6eH3VH

2.0 Turbo
OEeH3VH

2.0 CDTI
[nzenb

2.0 CDTI
[nzenb

140
(103)

190
(140)

190
(140)

116
(85)

110
(81)

140
(103)

195
(143)

195
(143)

163
(120)

163
(120)

140
(103)

220
(162)

130
(96)

160
(118)

yHuBepcarl

yHuBepcarl

yHuBepcarl

yHuBepcarl

yHuBepcarl

yHuBepcarl

yHuBepcarl

yHuBepcarl

yHuBepcarl

yHuBepcarl

yHuBepcarl

yHuBepcarl

yHuBepcarl

yHuBepcarl



VAUXHALL INSIGNIA
yHusepcan 2.0 Turbo 4x4

VAUXHALL INSIGNIA
yHuBepcan 1.6 Turbo

VAUXHALL INSIGNIA
yHusepcan 2.0 CDTI 4x4

VAUXHALL INSIGNIA
yHusepcan 2.0 Turbo 4x4

VAUXHALL INSIGNIA
yHusepcan 1.4 LPG

VAUXHALL INSIGNIA
yHuBepcan 1.6 Turbo

VAUXHALL INSIGNIA
yHuBepcan 2.0 CDTI

VAUXHALL INSIGNIA
yHusepcan 2.0 CDTI

VAUXHALL INSIGNIA
yHusepcan 2.0 CDTI 4x4

07.2008 - .

01.2009 - .

07.2008 - .

09.2011 - .

07.2012 - .

07.2013 - .

03.2012 - .

11.2014 - .

11.2014 - .

2.0 Turbo 4x4
OeH3nH

1.6 Turbo
OEeH3VH

2.0 CDTI 4x4
[nzenb

2.0 Turbo 4x4
OeH3nH

1.4 LPG
BeH3snH/aBTOras

(Ipg)

1.6 Turbo
OEeH3VH

2.0 CDTI
[nzenb

2.0 CDTI
[nzenb

2.0 CDTI 4x4
[nsenb

220
(162)

180
(132)

160
(118)

250
(184)

140
(103)

170
(125)

120
(88)

170
(125)

170
(125)

yHuBepcarl

yHuBepcarl

yHuBepcarl

yHuBepcarl

yHuBepcarl

yHuBepcarl

yHuBepcarl

yHuBepcarl

yHuBepcarl



